All Hostel residents are requested to deposit their Balance Hostel Fee (2nd Semester) by 3 14 
December 2025. Non-deposit of the same by due date will attract a fine of Rs. 100/- ( as per 
Prospectus rule) per day along with the Fees. Details of Balance Fees are as follow: 

*Remaining Hostel Fee -75000/- (Seventy Five Thousand only). 

Girls HOstel 

Date - 05/12/2025 

Bank Account Details are as follows: 

*Pavment of fee should be made through POS/ NEFT/RTGS/ QR scan or DD in favour 
of Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel. 

Bank Account Number: 8594101053069, Account Name: